Monthly

Payroll
Code

Pension
Scheme

Demo
Pension

Demo
Pension

Demo
Pension

Demo
Pension

Demo
Pension

Demo
Pension

Worker
Group

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Join
Date

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

05/07/2022

01/09/2020

05/03/2023

23/06/2023

Join
Reason

Enrol

Enrol

Enrol

Enrol

Enrol

AE

Status End End
at Date Reason
Joining

Reason
for
Leaving

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Automatic Eligible

Role
Refs

Pension Memberships

Month 1 - 1st Apr '23 to 29th Feb 24

Pension
Employee
Contribution

Pension
Tier

5.00%

5.00%

5.00%

5.00%

5.00%

5.00%

Pension

AVC

Contribution

5.00%

ACME LIMTED (DENMO)

Pension Pension MCR MCR 50150 TP
Employer Membership Role Role mbe Admin
Contribution No D1 D2 ™™ NiNo

3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%

3.00%

Pensionable
Earnings
YTD

30000.00

22000.00

4548.00

22000.00

44000.00

18000.00

Pensionable
Pay YTD

24800.00

16280.00

0.0

16280.00

38280.00

13320.00

Employee
Pension

YTD

1016.80

666.00

0.00

666.00

1914.00

666.00

AVC
Pension
YTD

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.0

0.0

2023/24

Employer Assumed

Pension
YTD

744.00

488.40

0.00

488.40

1148.40

399.60

Pensionable
PayYTD

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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