Monthly

Pension Memberships

Month 1 - 1st Apr '23 to 29th Feb '24

ACME LIMITED (DEMO)

Payroll Code	Pension Scheme		Join Date	Join Reason	AE Status at Joining	End Date	End Reason	Reason for Leaving	Role Refs	Pension Employee Contribution	Pension Tier	Pension AVC Contribution	Pension Employer Contribution	Pension Membership No	MCR Role ID 2	50/50 member	TP Admin NINO	Pensionable Earnings YTD	Pensionable Pay YTD	Employee Pension YTD	AVC Pension YTD	Employer Pension YTD	Assumed Pensionable Pay YTD
1	Demo Pension	Default	01/03/2020	Enrol	Eligible				1	5.00%			3.00%					30000.00	24800.00	1016.80	0.0	744.00	0.0
2	Demo Pension	Default	01/03/2020	Enrol	Eligible				2	5.00%			3.00%					22000.00	16280.00	666.00	0.0	488.40	0.0
5	Demo Pension	Default	05/07/2022	Enrol	Eligible				5	5.00%		5.00%	3.00%					4548.00	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.0
6	Demo Pension	Default	01/09/2020	Enrol	Eligible				6	5.00%			3.00%					22000.00	16280.00	666.00	0.0	488.40	0.0
7	Demo Pension	Default	05/03/2023	Enrol	Eligible				7	5.00%			3.00%					44000.00	38280.00	1914.00	0.0	1148.40	0.0
8	Demo Pension	Default	23/06/2023	Automatic	Eligible				8	5.00%			3.00%					18000.00	13320.00	666.00	0.0	399.60	0.0